

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 955/2017

SONAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKAS BANSAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-08-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR
Mr. D.S. Parmar, Adv.
Mr. M. Abdullah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Wrongly listed.

List this matter before the Court.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER